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File created: In control:9/8/2021 Council of the County of Maui

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2021

Title: "A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE AMENDING SECTION 2.80B, MAUI COUNTY CODE, TO ADD
'MITIGATE CLIMATE CHANGE AND WORK TOWARD RESILIENCE' AS A GOAL OF THE
COUNTYWIDE POLICY PLAN"
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